FORM PTO-1595 (Rev 10-96) 7 2 9 9 OMB No. 0051-0011 (exp. 4/94) 101099281

F

IEET

JUL 2 2 1999

To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks. Pleas							
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):						
AMERITOOL CORPORATION	Name: MERITOOL CORPORATION						
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? []Yes [X]No	Internal Address:						
3. Nature of conveyance: [] Assignment [] Merger	Street Address: 16741 West Park Circle Drive						
[] Security Agreement [X] Change of Name	City Bainbridge State OH ZIP 44023						
[] Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? [] Yes [x] No						
E and the Date March 9, 1000							
Execution Date: March 8, 1999 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the second of	ne execution date of the application is: B. Patent No.(s)						
Additional numbers attac	hed? [] Yes [x] No						
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1						
Name: ROBERT V. VICKERS, ESQ.	7. Total fee(37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00						
Internal Address:	You are authorized to charge our deposit account for any additional fee required.						
Street Address: VICKERS, DANIELS & YOUNG 2000 TERMINAL TOWER CLEVELAND, OHIO 44113-2235	8. Deposit account number: 22-0347 A duplicate copy of this form is attached						
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE							
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information of the original document. ROBERT V. VICKERS, Reg. No. 19,504	July 19, 1999						
Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover	Signature Date sheet, attachments, and document: [2]						
Mail decuments to be recorded with Commissioner of Pat Box Assi	required cover sheet information to: ents and Trademarks ignments , D.C. 20231						



Prescribed by BOB TAFT, Sacretary of State 30 East Broad Street, 14th Floor Columbus, Onto 43266-0418

Charter No.	٦
Approved	`
Date	_
Fee	

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT BY SHAREHOLDERS TO THE ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF

	Amer	Madl Corp	oration		
		Name of Co	rporation)		•
	Jac	k A. Bares			_ , who is:
Chairman	of the Board	T President	Vice Pr	esident (Pleesa	check one.)
and	Sherry Carlo				. who le:
Socretary If the above named theck the appropria	d Ohlo corperation	on organized f	or profit does		
a meeting of t	ina sharaholders	was duly calle	d for the purp	rose of adopting	this .
smendment sh	d held on		_ , 18	er which mee	eting
a quorum of the	ne shareholders t	was present in	person or by	proxy, and by t	ps _
affirmative vo	se of the holders	of shares cm	titling them to	exercise	%
of the voting	power of the cor	rperation.	-	٠,	
in a writing si	_				
a maeting held	for that purpos	s, the followin	g resolution to	o amend the att	icios was
adopted:		•		. :	
resolved:	That the name "Meritool Co Incorporation	eporation"	and that	the Articles	of
RECEIVED					
WITH BLACKET	S WHERE	OF, the aboution, have her	ve named officet	cars, acting for their names thi	and on the
CLUCIANON OF CHILE	Bth	day of	March	. 19	99,
() pelat		9	Men	m Carl	
MANANA D	esident, Xilver Ries	ristrosk	(Secret		XXXXXX
• •	S NOT PERMIT		to sign in t	WO CAPACITIES	s, two sepai second offi

PATENT REEL: 010107 FRAME: 0766